2024-2025
HEALTHY

MEALS

Student Lunch
Reduced Lunch

Milk 1/2 Pint
Bottled Water 8 oz

Bottled Water 16 oz

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Vegetable Side

Rice Krispie Treat

Whole Grain Pop Tart
100% Fruit Rollup/Snack

Clark Public Schools - Kumpf Middle School

Lunch
$3.80 Extra Entrée with Lunch
$0.00 Student Entrée Only
Beverages
$0.75 100% Juice 4 oz.
$1.25 Sparkling 100% Juice
$1.75 Capri Sun 100% Juice

A La Carte Snacks

$0.75
$0.75
$1.50
$1.25
$1.00

Assorted Baked Chips
Soft Pretzel

Small Fresh Baked Cookie
Large Fresh Baked Cookie
Small Ice Cream

Large Ice Cream

$3.40
$3.40

$0.75
$1.75

$1.25

$1.25
$1.50
$0.75
$1.50
$1.75
$2.25

)\

Niaschios
C Food Services, Inc.

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS?
Rleaseéicall us at (973) 598-0005
to speak to one of Maschio's
RegistegeaDigtitian Nutritionists.

FOLLOW Us:
@MASCHIOFOOD

@ X6 healluylkids!

Healthy meals grow

“MASCHIO'S IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER™




