



## Clark Public Schools - Kumpf Middle School

Lin	nc	h
LU		

Student Lunch	\$3.80	Extra Entrée with Lunch	\$3.40
Reduced Lunch	\$0.00	Student Entrée Only	\$3.40
	_		

## **Beverages**

Milk 1/2 Pint	\$0.75	<b>100% Juice</b> 4 oz.	\$0.75
<b>Bottled Water</b> 8 oz	z. \$1.25	Sparkling 100% Juice	\$1.75
<b>Bottled Water</b> 16 d	oz. \$1.75	Capri Sun 100% Juice	\$1.25

## À La Carte Snacks

Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$0.75	<b>Assorted Baked Chips</b>	\$1.25
Vegetable Side	\$0.75	Soft Pretzel	\$1.50
Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.50	<b>Small Fresh Baked Cookie</b>	\$0.75
Whole Grain Pop Tart	\$1.25	Large Fresh Baked Cookie	\$1.50
100% Fruit Rollup/Snack	\$1.00	Small Ice Cream	\$1.75
		Large Ice Cream	\$2.25







